
 
 

 

 

 
WG # WG Topic WG Leader (Deputy) 
1 Minor bodies 

and comets 
Alan Fitzsimmons a.fitzsimmons@qub.ac.uk 
Elisabetta Dotto elisabetta.dotto@inaf.it 
 

2 Stellar 
variability, 
exoplanets and 
Young Stellar 
Objects 

Isabella Pagano isabella.pagano@inaf.it 
      Juan Manuel Alcala'  juan.alcala@inaf.it 
 

3 Transient X-
ray binaries, 
magnetars, 
ultra-luminous 
X-ray sources  

Piergiorgio Casella piergiorgio.casella@inaf.it 
Alexandra Veledina alexandra.veledina@utu.fi 

4 Cataclysmic 
variables, 
novae and 
white dwarfs 

Massimo Della Valle massimo.dellavalle@inaf.it 
Sagi Ben-Ami sagi.ben-ami@cfa.harvard.edu 
 

5 Supernovae Ia       Maximilian Stritzinger max@phys.au.dk 
      - 

6 Fast and 
extreme 
transients (incl. 
SLSN) 

     Iair Arcavi arcavi@gmail.com 
-   

7 Intermediate 
luminosity 
transients 

Rubina Kotak rubina.kotak@utu.fi 
      Andrea Pastorello andrea.pastorello@inaf.it 
 

8 Core Collapse 
Supernovae 

Avishay Gal-Yam avishay.gal-yam@weizmann.ac.il 
      Giuliano Pignata pignago@gmail.com 
 

9 AGN and 
blazars 

Marco Landoni marco.landoni@inaf.it 
-  

 
10 Tidal 

Disruption 
Events and 
nuclear events 

Seppo Mattila Seppo.Mattila@utu.fi 
Iair Arcavi arcavi@gmail.com 
 

11 Gamma Ray 
bursts & Fast 
radio bursts 

Paolo D’Avanzo paolo.davanzo@inaf.it 
 Johan Fynbo jfynbo@nbi.ku.dk 
 

12 Gravitational 
wave and 
neutrino 
counterparts 

Sergio Campana sergio.campana@brera.inaf.it 
Stephen Smartt s.smartt@qub.ac.uk 
 

13 Classification Stefano Benetti stefano.benetti@inaf.it 
      Maria Teresa Botticella maria.botticella@inaf.it 

 


